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Features: 
» Universal antenna wall socket for Sat/TV/Radio
» For digital channel and back channel
» With DC pass
» Frequency: 5-2400MHz (SAT)
» Impedance: 75 Ohm
» With cover and frame
» Color: RAL9003  

Specification:

Insertion Loss (IN-OUT)

5-40MHz
40-1000MHz
1000-2150MHz
2150MHz-2400MHz

-

Insertion Loss (IN-RADIO)

0.15-26MHz
88-110MHz
111-125MHz
126-139MHz

-
2.0dB
2.5dB
-

Insertion Loss (IN-TV)

5-30MHz
46-68MHz
139-150MHz
151-862MHz

2.5dB
2.5dB
2.5dB
2.5dB
2.5dB

Insertion Loss (IN-SAT)
950-1750MHz
1750-2150MHz
2150-2400MHz

2.5dB
2.5dB
3.0dB

Return Loss

Input
Output
TV
Radio
SAT

8dB
-
8dB
8dB
7dB

Art. No.: CA1003

Antenna-Wall-Socket
for SAT/TV/Radio
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Art. No.: CA1003

Antenna-Wall-Socket
for SAT/TV/Radio

Package Contents:
» 1 x Antenna-Wall-Socket for SAT/TV/Radio

Package Information: 
» Packing Dimension: 
» Packing Weight: 
» Carton Dimension: 
» Carton Q‘ty: 
» Carton Weight: 


